South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 06:33:59 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0350 (Rat #0367, Act #0351 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Corrections and Penology
A Bill to provide that every clerk of court shall report the disposition of each case in the Court of General Sessions to the
State Law Enforcement Division within thirty days of disposition, and to provide the format for the disposition report.-amended

title

02/03/87
02/05/87
02/05/87
02/18/87
02/19/87
02/19/87
02/17/88
02/24/88
02/25/88
02/25/88
03/01/88
03/01/88
03/02/88
03/08/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/14/88
03/15/88

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-401
Read second time SJ-469

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-469
Read third time and sent to House SJ-555

Introduced and read first time HJ-634

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-635

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1225
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 25, 1988 HJ-1456
Amended HJ-1520

Read second time HJ-1520

Read third time HJ-1558

Returned HJ-1558

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6

Ratified R 367

Signed By Governor

Effective date 07/01/89

Act No. 351

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



