

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0350 (Rat #0367, Act #0351 of 1988) General Bill, By Senate Corrections and Penology

A Bill to provide that every clerk of court shall report the disposition of each case in the Court of General Sessions to the State Law Enforcement Division within thirty days of disposition, and to provide the format for the disposition report.-amended title

02/03/87	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-401
02/05/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-469
02/05/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-469
02/18/87	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-555
02/19/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-634
02/19/87	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-635
02/17/88	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-1225
02/24/88	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 25, 1988 HJ-1456
02/25/88	House	Amended HJ-1520
02/25/88	House	Read second time HJ-1520
03/01/88	House	Read third time HJ-1558
03/01/88	House	Returned HJ-1558
03/02/88	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-6
03/08/88		Ratified R 367
03/14/88		Signed By Governor
03/14/88		Effective date 07/01/89
03/14/88		Act No. 351
03/15/88		Copies available